0612

14308 40480

40530 —_ ' - R
© 63534 B5113 - 65122 15184 - 65212 -E5230 RIS 7
\._ , § L_——-i—,-—_. 40470
BO304 —
\ :
\ | 3954406
' g - , S §5000
{ﬂ[ e = :! " — 55100
e | 85373
[T v ~ 52602 s | |
54405 [ = =.
) % 83100
2118 58551 |
. B5718
| ]Lj e
H H A
/
n’l.l \." II'
Lok )
TANK COVER ASSEMBLY
o i -
65600 : ! -| -~ Bl
#as - . 63673
89402 -
BaTd - =g
B5B00
Tneg1
B4
50204
80651
- Bo0at
Gozo9
§00a2
61101
80525 - 62362
BO430 — el BO4BS ——__
Bl T oNe
HYDRAULIC POWER UNIT ASSEMBLY
Part Pieces Part Pieces Part Piaces
Numbear Description Par Unit Humber Description Per Unit Humber Descriplion Par Unit
40470 Main Body 88470 L 65113 1/4 % 112 Busn 1 85041 1/2 Closs Hvy. Mol 1
40480 rich. Actr. 88480 & 65122 3/d x 1/2 Hex. Bushing 1 B517H 1/4 Strast Elbw
14503 Puvt. Pin 5 85000 1/4 Close Mp & 80312 1/4-20 x 7/8 SHCS 5
22118 Clamp 2 54405 Tank Covar Azsamaoly 1 H0306 1/4.20 x 1-1/2 SHCS 4
40310 Vea Punch BBZ10 3 15164 Manifold 23302 Gas=sl 2
40220 Corner Punch 88320 2 65212 1/4 Mol. Shpo ] 23303 Gas-st 2
40530 Die 88530 8 65230 3/4 Npt. Blk, Shpp. 2 52602 Locking handle Assemibly 5
40540 Corner Die 88540 2 |  B0204 Togole Switch 1 AE534 Wk Guige Assemaoly !
62007 3716 x 1 Dwl. 5 BOBST Handy Bex 230 1 BOS7S 10-24 x 3/8 AHMSE 5
60612 1/4.20 x 1/2 855 5 80430 B Cahble 14-2 z 61040 10-24 Hn. 2
B304 1/4-20 x 1 SHCS 20 80481 BX Cuonnector 1/2 2 62010 3418 x 118 Washer 4
60407 3/8-16 % 1-1/2 SCHS 10 BED4RS BX Elow, Connactar 2 G2028 3/B x 1/16 Washer 4
62707 Rall Pin 1/4 x 1-1/2 5 60209 Foot Switch 1 62712 Boll Pin 1/4 x 1-1/4 =
65719 Hose L3 80523 Cord Sat 14-3 82713 Poll Pin 5432 x 1 i}
63100 3/8-16 x 1-1/4 HHSG 5 85157 Residenhal hotoher hame Plate 1 80483 BX Connecier 3/8 2
65575 Gate Valve 5 BE17E Locktormer Lego 1 Bos02 Rg. Tng. Terminal 7
58351 Stand Assambly 1 B5307 Caution Tag 1 BOBOT Insulating Cap 2
60094 3/8-16 % 1-1/4 HHCS 4 B2618 1/4 x 5/8 Dw 1 B0608 Wire Joint 2
61122 3/8-10 Hex. Nut 4 42501 Ga. Step Pin 62618 3 82028 3/8 x 052 Washers i




62363
80047
70RO
65402
BSETS
65026
63600
65800
60052
61101
62362

60053
Ba704
65534

3/8 Lock Washer Med,

1 HP 1 80 36 55 Motor
G100 Coupling

Pump C-4

Suction Strainar

3/8 Close Npl, Hvy

Gasket 030 Srurpa<
5/16 1D Washer
5/16-18 » 1 HHGS
5/16-18 HN Hvy. &F
5116 Lock Washer
5/16-18 x 3-1/2 HHCS

Hose
Sind. Valve 110V

Ry -

B0l B

Tank Nhl. Assambly

3/ Blx, Elpw

Slug Ejecior

1/4.20 x 7/8 FLHMS
Fod End

Cap End

Piston
Cylinder Body
Comp. Soring
0 Rg
O Rg

Sub Plate
1/2 x 3/8 Hex Bushing
1/2x1/2x 112 Tea

[

(R TS T T TN T T}

[

85140

85743
60828
33010
33071
35448
BEELT
571863
65383
53785
62380

38999
62370

Tapse

Dbie. Sided Tape
10-24 x 1/2 Screws
Guard Baze

Fi. Peaal Guard
Coupling Cover

Rebef Valve

Tanx Weldment

3/8 M x 1/8 FEM CPLG
Clamp Bar

3718 Locswashers

Pocxat
1/4 Locxwashers

SR

G L1 -

ro -




